
Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type
Year-To-Date

Nature

Last 7 Days

Calls for
Service

Serviced
Calls

Calls for Service

2022 2023

Serviced Calls

2022 2023

9,528

1,722

1,002

3,619

1,059

2,126

8,464

1,666

840

3,243

812

1,903MENTAL NOT VIOLENT

MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED

MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED

SUICIDE I/P

SUICIDE THREAT

Grand Total 301

49

48

116

31

57

261

42

40

105

25

49

8,424

1,567

865

3,254

870

1,868

7,455

1,523

742

2,904

666

1,620

Mental Health Related Calls for Service  include  calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not
Armed, Suicide Threat, and  Suicide In Progress.

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911  and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis  for strategic planning and
crime analysis and is subject to change.

CAD data refreshed at: 7/31/2023 125412 AM

Data as of 07/31/23

2022 counts include data from:  1/1/2022  to 7/30/2022

Prior 7 days counts include data from:  7/24/2023  to 7/30/2023

2023 counts include data from:  1/1/2023  to 7/30/2023


