Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type

Year-To-Date

	Last 7 Days		Calls for Service		Serviced Calls	
Nature	Calls for Service	Serviced Calls	2022	2023	2022	2023
MENTAL NOT VIOLENT	57	49	1,903	2,126	1,620	1,868
MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED	31	25	812	1,059	666	870
MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED	116	105	3,243	3,619	2,904	3,254
SUICIDE I/P	48	40	840	1,002	742	865
SUICIDE THREAT	49	42	1,666	1,722	1,523	1,567
Grand Total	301	261	8,464	9,528	7,455	8,424

CAD data refreshed at: 7/31/2023 12:54:12 AM

Data as of 07/31/23

Prior 7 days counts include data from: 7/24/2023 to 7/30/2023

2022 counts include data from: 1/1/2022 to 7/30/2022

2023 counts include data from: 1/1/2023 to 7/30/2023

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911 and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and is subject to change.

Mental Health Related Calls for Service include calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not Armed, Suicide Threat, and Suicide In Progress.